Reusche Decorators Choice

Profile:
Glass enamels, exhibiting high gloss

Firing Temperature:
1120-1180°F (600-640C) Firing cycles are dependent on the type of

thickness of the glass, type of lehr and belt speed.

Micxibility:
All colors within the range are fully intermixable. However, we
recommend running pre-production tests to verify color stability.

Application:
Supplied as powder or pastes for screen printing, either hot or cold,
and spraying.

Health & Safety:
For detailed Health and Safety requirements consult the appropriate

Material Safety Data Sheets.

Formulated without lead and/or cadmium. No
7 lead has been intentionally added to these col-
lead-free OrS.

n For use on cosmetic bottles, ad specialty items
‘ and non-returnable bottles




Product Number

RC1001

RC1002

RC1003

RC1004

RC2001

RC6001

RC3001

RC3002

RC3003

RC3501

RC4001

RC6003

RC6004

RC6002

RC7001

RC7002

Description

Transparent Etch
Opaque White
White

Underall White

Aspen Yellow
Butterscotch Brown

Jelly Bean Green
Kelly Green
Chrome Green
Turquoise

Ocean Blue
Amber Brown
Chocolate Brown
Java Brown

Best Black

Stiff Black

Color Swatch
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