Reusche Decorators Choice

Profile:

Glass enamels, exhibiting high gloss

Firing Temperature:

1120-1180°F (600-640C) Firing cycles are dependent on the type of thickness of the glass, type of lehr and belt speed.

Mixibility:

All colors within the range are fully intermixable. However, we recommend running pre-production tests to verify color stability.

Application:

Supplied as powder or pastes for screen printing, either hot or cold, and spraying.

Health & Safety:

For detailed Health and Safety requirements consult the appropriate Material Safety Data Sheets.

Pb lead-free	Formulated without lead and/or cadmium. No lead has been intentionally added to these colors.
	For use on cosmetic bottles, ad specialty items and non-returnable bottles

Reusche Decorators Choice Recommended Firing Temperature 1100-1180F

Product Number	Description	Color Swatch
RC1001	Transparent Etch	N/A
RC1002	Opaque White	N/A
RC1003	White	N/A
RC1004	Underall White	N/A
RC2001	Aspen Yellow	
RC6001	Butterscotch Brown	
RC3001	Jelly Bean Green	
RC3002	Kelly Green	
RC3003	Chrome Green	
RC3501	Turquoise	
RC4001	Ocean Blue	
RC6003	Amber Brown	
RC6004	Chocolate Brown	
RC6002	Java Brown	
RC7001	Best Black	
RC7002	Stiff Black	